
2026 ENGLISH INTENSIVE
MONDAY - THURSDAY 

9:00am - 12:50pm OR
12:30pm - 4:20pm (depending on availability)

15 HOURS
20 MINUTES

PER WEEK

4 DAYS/WEEK

grammar listening

pronunciation
vocabulary

idioms

reading and writing
CONVERSATION

questions

A +

HOMEWORK TESTS AND QUIZZES ASSESSMENTS PRESENTATIONS MIX-UPS

1 or 2 pages
of homework

per day

Every 2 units Written assessments
every 4 weeks

Student presentations
every 2 weeks

Mixed level
conversation activities

every 2 weeks

Start your course on any Monday

PRICES

ITEM
Registration Fee
Materials Fee
1 Week Course
2 Week Course
3 Week Course
4 Week Course
5 Week Course
6 Week Course
7 Week Course
8 Week Course
9 Week Course
10 Week Course
11 Week Course
12 Week Course

WEEKLY FEE
$150

$390
$370 per week
$360 per week
$360 per week
$340 per week
$340 per week
$320 per week
$320 per week
$315 per week
$315 per week
$310 per week
$310 per week

Hawaii Palms is closed on all federal holidays, but students are given 2 FREE Elective
tickets for each holiday to make up for their missed class.

3 English levels: Beginner, Intermediate, and Advanced

Each level takes 12 weeks to complete

TOTAL TUITION

$390
$740

$1080
$1440
$1700
$2040
$2240
$2560
$2835
$3150
$3410
$3720

$20 per week (students may purchase a textbook for $85)

SMALL CLASSES:
AVERAGE 1 - 4 STUDENTS PER CLASS

MAXIMUM 9 STUDENTS PER CLASS


